
Type Leader Location Distance (miles)
Saturday 03 May 2025 Long Glenys and Jerry Tandy The Lenches 7

Wednesday 07 May 2025 Short Robert Beckham Wellcome Hills 5
Sunday 11 May 2025 Long Adrian Jones 

Friday Eve 16 May 2025 Short Evening Manjit Sidhu Navigation Lapworth 5
Saturday 24 May 2025 Long Robert Beckham Upton House 7

Friday eve 30 May 2025 Short Evening Manjit and Ellie Berkswell 5
Wednesday 04 June 2025 Amble Local 11 am start

Sunday 08 June 2025 Long Keith Pickering Southam 7½
Wednesday 11 June 2025 Mid-summer walk and supper 

Saturday 14 June 2025 Long Elaine McDonald 
Friday eve 20 June 2025 Short Evening Manjit Sidhu Hampton in Arden 5
Saturday 28 June 2025 Long Sheila and David Pitt Offchurch 7½

Wednesday 02 July 2025 Short Robert Beckham
Saturday 12 July 2025 Long Glenys and Jerry Tandy

Friday eve 18 July 2025 Short Evening Christine Evans
Sunday 27 July 2025 Long Ian Spencer and Anna Sadler

Friday  eve 01 August 2025 Short Evening Maggie Whittaker
Wednesday 06 August 2025 Amble Roger Edwards Tom o'the Wood 2¼ - 11 am start

Saturday 09 August 2025 Long Judith James
Friday eve 15 August 2025 Short Evening Aileen Cox Tom o' the Wood.

Sunday 24 August 2025 Long Keith Pickering 
Friday eve 29 August 2025 Short Evening Harleen Sidhu Umberslade Farm 5
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